
Notice about the Vacation Worksheet 

 

05/04/2019 

Assalamualaikum 

Dear students! 

Here the vacation Home Work (H.W.) for all the students of different classes (Both 

sections) has been uploaded in our school web. (and will be uploading)  

You need to study the main book first and then answer the questions of the given 

worksheets of different chapters.  

Take no more than one week for answering the questions of every single 

chapter/topic.  

This means that if you get the worksheets of 4 chapters/topics then you’ll finish 

them in 4 weeks.  

Write the answers in your copy/khata and email them (best as scanned pdf 

with CamScannar App) to your subject teacher. 

For any special need, you may contact your subject teacher through the 

email/phone. If you need any phone call, do it by yourself.  

You have to email the answers of every of the chapters/topics in every of the 

weeks.  

 

Thank You, 

 

M.A. Zinnah 

Mentor, COSMO SCHOOL 

SENIOR SECTION 

 

[Please see the next page for the contacts of the teachers] 



Contact: (Senior Section) 

No Name of the Teacher Subject Email ID 

1 M A Jalil Teacher (Physical) majxbn@gmail.com 

2 Md. Barkatul Alam Tipu Teacher (Math) barkatulalamtipu@gmail.com 

3 Umme Kulsum Urmi Teacher (ICT) urmiumme@yahoo.com 

4 Sanjib Kumar Pal Teacher (Science) palsanjib15@gmail.com 

5 Nabanita Ghosh Teacher (BGS) nabajoytul@gmail.com 

6 Md.Alamgir Teacher (Physics) alamgir190078@gmail.com 

7 Tania Ahmed Teacher (English) tania.rais123@gmail.com 

8 Zakia Sultana Teacher (Bangla) neelmoni09@gmail.com 

9 Kazi Shamshad Begum Shikha Teacher(Bangla) 02may2000@gmail.com 

10 Waditi Rani Dey Teacher (Religion) waditicosmo@gmail.com 

11 Mithun Kumar Teacher (Math) mithunkumar89.nr@gmail.com 

12 Md. Masud Rana Teacher (Math) masudrana7580@yahoo.com 

13 Habiba Jahan Teacher (Finance) tulip.habiba@gmail.com 

14 Md. Toyab Hossain Teacher (English) toyab.hossain@gmail.com 

15 Sharin Sultana  Teacher (Bangla) sultanasharin@gmail.com 

16 Khaled Mahmud Teacher (English) khaledmahmudarman@gmail.com 

17 Zakiya Sultana Teacher (BGS) zakikeya111@gmail.com 

18 Sharmin Akter Tripty Teacher (Science) sharminakter376@gmail.com 

19 Sadia Khanam Teacher (Math) sadiakhan5532@gmail.com 

20 Syeeda Sultana Teacher (Chemistry) syeedachem@gmail.com 

21 Moriam Akter Teacher (Accounting) moriam5460@gmail.com 

22 Mahbuba Jahan Mollika Teacher (Religion) mahbubajahan108@gmail.com 

23 Olly Bissas Teacher (Bangla) ollybissas@yahoo.com 

24 Ahmad Mustaeen Billah Teacher (Religion) ahmadsaki05@gmail.com 

25 Bin Daulaton Nahar Teacher (Art) bindaulaton@gmail.com 

26 Samia Ferdous Asha  Teacher (SOL) sf.asha91@gmail.com 

27 Moriam Akter 
Teacher (Business 

Entrepreneurship) 
moriam5460@gmail.com 

28 Habiba Jahan Tuli Teacher (Finance & Banking) tulip.habiba@gmail.com 
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